Tel 248-295-0310  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
XMC Modules
Bulletin #8400-979b
Description
Acromag’s XMC631 module provides up to four
10-GbE interface ports. Different models are
available for extended temperature operation and
VITA 42/61 connector options to support a PCIe

Intel XL710 Ethernet Controller drivers
available at www.intel.com.
Ordering Information
■ XMC Modules
XMC631-42-20
10GbE NIC with quad SFP+ front I/O, VITA 42,
industrial temperature ratings
XMC631-61-20
10GbE NIC with quad SFP+ front I/O, VITA 61,
industrial temperature ratings
XMC631-42-30
10GbE NIC with quad SFP+ front I/O, VITA 42,
extended temperature ratings
XMC631-61-30
10GbE NIC with quad SFP+ front I/O, VITA 61,
extended temperature ratings
■ Accessories
SM10G-LR
10-GbE long reach single-mode optical SFP+ module.
SM10G-SR
10-GbE short reach single-mode optical SFP+ module.
TAPCABLE1M
SFP+ cable, SFP+-to-SFP+ (male-male) connectors,
1 meter.
■ Carrier Cards
PCIe Carriers
VPX Carriers